
Attendance List to TSG T#2
2-4 March 1999, Fort Lauderdale

title firstname lastname e-mail company status partner country
1 Mr. Johannes Achter johannes.achter@maxmobil.at MAX.MOBIL. TELEKOM. 3GPPMEMBER ETSI AT
2 Mr. Peter Adams peter.m.adams@bt.com BT 3GPPMEMBER ETSI GB
3 Mr. Ramin Afchar ramin.afchar@d2privat.de MANNESMANN Mobilfunk GmbH 3GPPMEMBER ETSI DE
4 Mr. Raj Agrawal Rajeev.Agrawal@comsat.com Comsat Corporation 3GPPMEMBER T1 US
5 Mr. Jose Luis Aguinaco joseluis.aguinaco@ppc.philips.com PHILIPS CONSUMER COMMUNICATION3GPPMEMBER ETSI FR
6 Mr. Niels Peter Skov Andersen NielsPeter_Andersen@Europe30.mot.com MOTOROLA A/S 3GPPMEMBER ETSI DK
7 Mr. Renato Ansaldi renato.ansaldi@italtel.it ITALTEL S.p.A. 3GPPMEMBER ETSI IT
8 Mr. Yasuhiro Aso y.aso@fujitsu.co.uk FUJITSU Europe Telecom R & D C 3GPPMEMBER ETSI GB
9 Mr. Stoyan Baev baev@ens.ascom.ch ASCOM AG 3GPPMEMBER ETSI CH
10 Dr. Charles Bailey cbailey@tri.sbc.com SBC Communications Inc. 3GPPMEMBER T1 US
11 Mr. David Barnes dbarnes3@compuserve.com DTI 3GPPMEMBER ETSI GB
12 Mr. Robert Beeson RBEESON@LUCENT.COM Lucent Technologies 3GPPMEMBER T1 US
13 Mrs. Nadia Benabdallah nadia.benabdallah@omnitel.it OMNITEL 3GPPMEMBER ETSI IT
14 Mr. Uriel Berchin urielb@transky.com IAEI 3GPPMEMBER ETSI IL
15 Mr. Richard Blake dick.blake@icn.siemens.com SIEMENS INFO & COMM NTWKS, INC 3GPPMEMBER T1 US
16 Mr. Wayne Bradley wayne@prairiecomm.com PRAIRIECOM. Inc. 3GPPMEMBER ETSI US
17 Mr. Jonas Brandén jonas.branden@ecs.ericsson.se ERICSSON L.M. 3GPPMEMBER ETSI SE
18 Dr. Gunilla Bratt gunilla.bratt@ecs.ericsson.se Nippon Ericsson 3GPPMEMBER ARIB JP
19 Mr. Quentin Cassen quent.cassen@conexant.com Conexant Systems, Inc. 3GPPMEMBER T1 US
20 Mr. Laurent Chalard laurent.chalard@st.com STMicroelectronics 3GPPMEMBER ETSI FR
21 Mr. Colin Chandler colinc@qualcomm.com QUALCOMM EUROPE S.A.R.L. 3GPPMEMBER ETSI FR
22 Dr. Asok Chatterjee asok.chatterjee@ericsson.com Ericsson Inc. 3GPPMEMBER T1 US
23 Mr. Alan Chau alan.chau@nmp.nokia.com NOKIA Mobile Phones Ltd 3GPPMEMBER ETSI GB
24 Mr. Didier Chauveau didier.chauveau@art-telecom.fr Secrétariat d' Etat Industrie 3GPPMEMBER ETSI FR
25 Mr. Chin Chen-Ho chen.ho.chin@ico.com ICO Services Ltd 3GPPMEMBER ETSI GB
26 Mr. David Cooper david.cooper@nectech.co.uk Telecom Modus Ltd. 3GPPMEMBER ETSI GB
27 Mr. Francis Louis Corrigan louis@aldiscon.ie LOGICA ALDISCON 3GPPMEMBER ETSI IE
28 Mr. François Courau francois.courau@alcatel.fr Alcatel USA Inc. 3GPPMEMBER T1 US
29 Mr. Graham Crisp CRISP_G@A1.BEA1.marconicomms.com MARCONI COMMUNICATIONS 3GPPMEMBER ETSI GB
30 Mr. Renato D'Avella renato.davella@italtel.it ITALTEL S.p.A. 3GPPMEMBER ETSI IT
31 Mr. Jean-Jacques Davidian davidian@docomo.fr DoCoMo Europe S.A. 3GPPMEMBER ETSI FR
32 Mr. Ian Doig ian.doig@etsi.fr ETSI 3GPPORG_REP ETSI FR
33 Mr. Peter Donat peter.donat@siemens.at FEEI 3GPPMEMBER ETSI AT
34 Mr. Peter Dondl dondl@bapt.de BMWi 3GPPMEMBER ETSI DE
35 Mr. Albert Dorgelo dorgelo@lucent.com Lucent Technologies EMEA B.V. 3GPPMEMBER ETSI NL
36 Mr. Lees Eastwood ale002@email.mot.com Motorola Inc. 3GPPMEMBER T1 US
37 Mr. Ed Ehrlich ed.ehrlich@nt.com Nokia Telecommunications Inc. 3GPPMEMBER T1 US
38 Mr. Jan Eriksen jan.eriksen@kjeller.fou.telenor.telemax.no TELENOR AS 3GPPMEMBER ETSI NO
39 Dr. Bernd Eylert bernd.eylert@t-mobil.de UMTS Forum 3GPPMARK_REP UMTSF GB
40 Mr. Denis Fauconnier dfauconn@nortel.com NORTEL NETWORKS (EUROPE) 3GPPMEMBER ETSI GB
41 Mr. John B Fenn johnbfenn@aol.com SAMSUNG Electronics 3GPPMEMBER ETSI GB
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42 Miss Laurence Ferrand laurence.ferrand@etsi.fr ETSI 3GPPORG_REP ETSI FR
43 Mr. David Freeman David.freeman@chineham.euro.css.mot.comMOTOROLA Ltd 3GPPMEMBER ETSI GB
44 Ms. Eisuke Fukuda e.fukuda@fujitsu.co.uk Fujitsu Limited 3GPPMEMBER ARIB JP
45 Mr. Thomas Gee tom_gee@hp.com Hewlett-Packard 3GPPMEMBER T1 US
46 Mr. Gerhard Gerz gertz@bapt.de BMWi 3GPPMEMBER ETSI DE
47 Mr. Philip Gilchrist apc001c@email.mot.com MOTOROLA S.A. 3GPPMEMBER ETSI FR
48 Mr. Branko Golli branko.golli@mobitel.si MOBITEL d.d. 3GPPMEMBER ETSI SI
49 Mr. Frédéric Gourgue frederic.gourgue@alcatel.fr ALCATEL France 3GPPMEMBER ETSI FR
50 Mr. Omar Habbal oabbal@san-jose.tt.slb.com SCHLUMBERGER 3GPPMEMBER ETSI GB
51 Mr. Robert Hall bhall@tri.sbc.com SBC Communications Inc. 3GPPMEMBER T1 US
52 Mr. Michihiro Hamada hamada@msd.ts.fujitsu.co.jp Fujitsu Limited 3GPPMEMBER TTC JP
53 Mr. Kazuya Hashimoto kazuya.hashimoto@nectech.co.uk NEC Technologies (UK) LTD 3GPPMEMBER ETSI GB
54 Mr. Jussi Hattula jussi.hattula@tele.telebox.fi SONERA Limited 3GPPMEMBER ETSI FI
55 Mr. Stephen Hayes stephen.hayes@ericsson.com Ericsson Inc. 3GPPMEMBER T1 US
56 Mr. Yukio Hiramatsu hiramatu@magnet.netlab.ntt.co.jp NTT 3GPPMEMBER TTC JP
57 Mr. Kevin Holley kevin.holley@bt.com BT 3GPPMEMBER ETSI GB
58 Mr. Kenji Ito kenji.ito@skk.siemens.co.jp Siemens K.K 3GPPMEMBER ARIB JP
59 Mr. Shin-Ichi Itoh rty976@email.nml.mot.com MOTOROLA JAPAN LTD 3GPPMEMBER ARIB JP
60 Mr. Atlee Jacobson a.jacobson@advantest.com ADVANTEST Corporation 3GPPMEMBER ARIB JP
61 Mr. Eric Jaques  eric.jaques@airtouch.com AirTouch Belgium S.A. 3GPPMEMBER ETSI BE
62 Mr. Teuvo Jarvela teuvo.jarvela@nmp.nokia.com NOKIA Corporation 3GPPMEMBER ETSI FI
63 Mr. Patrick Johnson pjohnson@nortelnetworks.com Nortel Networks 3GPPMEMBER T1 US
64 Mr. Gary Jones gjones@omnipoint-corp.com OMNIPOINT 3GPPMEMBER ETSI US
65 Mr. Marcel Joss marcel.joss@swisscom.com SWISSCOM 3GPPMEMBER ETSI CH
66 Mr. Mikko Kanerva mikko.kanerva@ntc.nokia.com NOKIA Corporation 3GPPMEMBER ETSI FI
67 Mr. Radivoj Kar rkar@compuserve.com MITSUBISHI Electric ITE TCL 3GPPMEMBER ETSI FR
68 Dr. Makis Kasapidis makis.kasapidis@mci.co.uk MATSUSHITA COMMUNICATION 3GPPMEMBER ETSI GB
69 Mr. Osamu Kato osamu.kato@yrp.mci.mei.co.jp Matsushita Communication 3GPPMEMBER ARIB JP
70 Mr. Sato Kazuyoshi ka.sato@cew.melco.co.jp Mitsubishi Electric Co. 3GPPMEMBER ARIB JP
71 Mr. Brian Kelly bjkelly@eircell.ie EIRCELL 3GPPMEMBER ETSI IE
72 Mr. Brian Kiernan brian.kiernan@interdigital.com INTERDIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS 3GPPMEMBER ETSI US
73 Mr. Mat Kirimura j02757_kirimura@m1.jrc.co.jp Japan Radio Co., Ltd 3GPPMEMBER ARIB JP
74 Mr. Hiroshi Komatsu hkomatsu@japna-telecom.co.jp Japan Telecom Co. Ltd 3GPPMEMBER ARIB JP
75 Mr. Allen Kozycki akozycki@powertel.com Powertel, Inc. 3GPPMEMBER T1 US
76 Mr. Kari Lang kari.lang@research.nokia.com NOKIA Corporation 3GPPMEMBER ETSI FI
77 Mr. Matti Laserson matti@transky.com IAEI 3GPPMEMBER ETSI IL
78 Mr. Herve Le Pocher herve_lepocher@pmc-sierra.com PMC-Sierra, Inc. 3GPPMEMBER ETSI CA
79 Mr. Dong Myung Lee lee_dong_myung@asia.css.mot.com MOTOROLA ELEC. & COMM. 3GPPMEMBER TTA KR
80 Mr. Hyeon Woo Lee woojaa@unitel.co.kr SAMSUNG Electronics Co 3GPPMEMBER ARIB JP
81 Mr. Rune Lindholm rune.lindholm@nmp.nokia.com NOKIA Corporation 3GPPMEMBER ETSI FI
82 Mr. Yutaka Maeda maeda@arib.or.jp ARIB 3GPPORG_REP ARIB JP
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83 Mr. Per Malmbak tres01@email.mot.com MOTOROLA GmbH 3GPPMEMBER ETSI DE
84 Mr. John Meredith john.meredith@etsi.fr ETSI 3GPPORG_REP ETSI FR
85 Mr. Jürgen Merkel JMERKEL@ALCATEL.DE ALCATEL SEL AG 3GPPMEMBER ETSI DE
86 Ms. Stephanie Montgomery TIA 3GPPORG_REP OTHER US
87 Mr. Shun-Ichiro Nagareda shun-ichiro.nagareda@yrp.mci.mei.co.jp Matsushita Communication 3GPPMEMBER TTC JP
88 Mr. Kiyohito Nagata nagata@cet.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp NTT DoCoMo 3GPPMEMBER ARIB JP
89 Dr. Peter Neumann peter.neumann@mch.siemens.de SIEMENS AG 3GPPMEMBER ETSI DE
90 Mr. Bjarke Nielsen bjarke.nielsen@ipce.eu.sony.co.jp SONY INTERNATIONAL (EUROPE) 3GPPMEMBER ETSI DE
91 Mr. Markku Nieminen markku.nieminen@hpy.fi Finnet Group 3GPPMEMBER ETSI FI
92 Mr. Seiji Nishioka nishioka@serdev.nttdocomo.co.jp NTT DoCoMo 3GPPMEMBER ETSI JP
93 Mr. Toon Norp a.h.j.norp@research.kpn.com KPN 3GPPMEMBER ETSI NL
94 Mr. Nobutaka Okuyama nicko@lsil.com LSI LOGIC 3GPPMEMBER ARIB JP
95 Mr. Yaron Oren-Pines yaron.oren-pines@pcc.philips.com PHILIPS CONSUMER COMMUNICATION3GPPMEMBER ETSI FR
96 Mr. Chong-Yeop Park pcy@lgic.co.kr LGIC 3GPPMEMBER TTA KR
97 Mr. Ian Park ian.park@VF.VODAFONE.CO.UK VODAFONE Group Plc 3GPPMEMBER ETSI GB
98 Mr. Panjong Park p.park@ieee.org DACOM Corporation 3GPPMEMBER TTA KR
99 Dr. Sang-Keun Park skpark@khgw.info.samsung.co.kr Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd 3GPPMEMBER TTA KR
100 Mr. Kari Pehkonen kari.pehkonen@nmp.nokia.com Nokia Mobile Communications 3GPPMEMBER ARIB JP
101 Ms. Sofi Persson  sofi.a.persson@telia.se TELIA AB 3GPPMEMBER ETSI SE
102 Mr. Simon Pike spike2@lucent.com Lucent Technologies BCS & ME 3GPPMEMBER ETSI DE
103 Mr. Maurice Pope maurice.pope@etsi.fr ETSI 3GPPORG_REP ETSI FR
104 Mr. Pietro Porzio Giusto pporzio@tim.it TELECOM ITALIA S.p.A. 3GPPMEMBER ETSI IT
105 Mr. Johannes Rainer johannes.rainer@telekom.at Telekom Austria AG 3GPPMEMBER ETSI AT
106 Mr. Horst Rauch Horst.rauch@T-Mobil.de Deutsche Telekom MobilNet 3GPPMEMBER ETSI DE
107 Mr. Jean Gabriel Remy jean-gabriel.remy@mail1.sfr.fr CEGETEL 3GPPMEMBER ETSI FR
108 Mr. Bill Robinson bill_robinson@euro.css.mot.com MOTOROLA Ltd 3GPPMEMBER ETSI GB
109 Mr. Graham Rose graham.rose@etsi.fr ETSI 3GPPORG_REP ETSI FR
110 Mr. Karl Heinz Rosenbrock rosenbrock@etsi.fr ETSI 3GPPORG_REP ETSI FR
111 Mr. Chang-Ho Ryoo changho.ryoo@ekk.ericsson.se ERICSSON KOREA 3GPPMEMBER TTA KR
112 Mr. Joon Ryu joonryu@khgw.info.samsung.co.kr Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd 3GPPMEMBER TTA KR
113 Mr. Gunnar Sandegren gunnar.sandegren@era.ericsson.se ERICSSON L.M. 3GPPMEMBER ETSI SE
114 Mr. Yoshikatsu Sano  sano@htta.com NTT DoCoMo 3GPPMEMBER TTC JP
115 Mr. Akio Sasaki sasaki@arib.or.jp ARIB 3GPPORG_REP ARIB JP
116 Dr. Harald Schmidts harald.schmidts@icn.siemens.de Siemens K.K. 3GPPMEMBER TTC JP
117 Mr. Adrian Scrase adrian.scrase@etsi.fr ETSI 3GPPORG_REP ETSI FR
118 Dr. Mike Sharpe mike.sharpe@etsi.fr ETSI 3GPPORG_REP ETSI FR
119 Mr. Jae-Ryong Shim jrshim@amadeus.etri.re.kr ETRI 3GPPMEMBER TTA KR
120 Mr. Toshihiro Shimizu toshi.shimizu@mci.co.uk Matsushita Communication 3GPPMEMBER ARIB JP
121 Mr. Paul Simmons Paul.simmons@nortelnetworks.com MATRA RADIO SYSTEMS S.A. 3GPPMEMBER ETSI ES
122 Mr. Lauri Söderbacka lauri.soderbacka@ntc.nokia.com Nokia Japan 3GPPMEMBER TTC JP
123 Mr. Prem Sood  SHARP Corporation 3GPPMEMBER ARIB JP
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124 Dr. Weimin Sun aws005@email.mot.com Motorola Inc. 3GPPMEMBER T1 US
125 Mr. Jonas Sundborg jonas.sundborg@era.ericsson.se ERICSSON L.M. 3GPPMEMBER ETSI SE
126 Mr. Martin Swinburne martin.swinburne@orange.co.uk ORANGE PCS LTD 3GPPMEMBER ETSI GB
127 Mr. Teruo Takeda teruo_takeda@om.jpn.hp.com Hewlett-Packard Japan, Ltd 3GPPMEMBER ARIB JP
128 Mr. Walter Tamminen walt.tamminen@ntc.nokia.com Nokia Telecommunications Inc. 3GPPMEMBER T1 US
129 Mr. Kazuhiko Terashima tera@wtlab.sony.co.jp SONY Corporation 3GPPMEMBER ARIB JP
130 Mr. Rémi Thomas remi.thomas@cnet.francetelecom.fr France Telecom 3GPPMEMBER ETSI FR
131 Mr. Magnus Thornberg magnus.thornberg@ericsson.co.jp Nippon Ericsson 3GPPMEMBER ARIB JP
132 Mr. Guido Tognetti guido.tognetti@rs1.telital.it TELITAL S.p.A. 3GPPMEMBER ETSI IT
133 Ms. Paola Tonelli paola.tonelli@airtouch.com AirTouch Belgium S.A. 3GPPMEMBER ETSI BE
134 Mr. Finn Trosby finn.trosby@oslo.mobile.telenor.no TELENOR AS 3GPPMEMBER ETSI NO
135 Ms. Linda Troy linda.troy@ericsson.com Ericsson Inc. 3GPPMEMBER T1 US
136 Mr. Mauri Ukonmaanaho mauri.ukonmaanaho@nmp.nokia.com Nokia Mobile Communications 3GPPMEMBER ARIB JP
137 Dr. Klaus Vedder klaus.vedder@gdm.de GIESECKE & DEVRIENT GmbH 3GPPMEMBER ETSI DE
138 Mr. Willy Verbestel p26458@email.mot.com Motorola Inc. 3GPPMEMBER T1 US
139 Mr. Paul Voskar paul_voskar@ntc.nokia.com NOKIA Corporation 3GPPMEMBER ETSI FI
140 Mr. Carsten Wagner carsten.wagner@rsd.de ROHDE & SCHWARZ GmbH & Co.KG 3GPPMEMBER ETSI DE
141 Mr. Christopher Wallace chris.wallace@ntc.nokia.com Nokia Telecommunications Inc. 3GPPMEMBER T1 US
142 Mr. Kyu-Jin Wee kjwee@cc.rrl.go.kr RADIO RESEARCH LABORATORY 3GPPMEMBER TTA KR
143 Mr. Indaka Weerasekera  iweerasekeva@lucent.com Lucent Technologies N. S. UK 3GPPMEMBER ETSI GB
144 Mr. Thomas Wiebke wiebke@panasonic.de PANASONIC Deutschland GmbH 3GPPMEMBER ETSI DE
145 Mr. Anthony Wiener tony.wiener@one2one.co.uk MERCURY Personal Communication 3GPPMEMBER ETSI GB
146 Mr. Tom Wikstrom tom.wikstrom@thk.fi TELECOM. ADMIN. CENTRE 3GPPMEMBER ETSI FI
147 Mr. Stan Willemsen stan.willemsen@bch.siemens.de SIEMENS ATEA NV 3GPPMEMBER ETSI BE
148 Mr. Randolph Wohlert r.wohlert@tri.sbc.com Pacific Bell Wireless 3GPPMEMBER T1 US
149 Mr. Melvin Woinsky woinsky@nortel.com Nortel Networks 3GPPMEMBER T1 US
150 Ms. Emmanuelle Wurffel emmanuelle.wurffel@etsi.fr ETSI 3GPPORG_REP ETSI FR
151 Mr. Yukio YOSHIMURA yosimura@mcs.mt.nec.co.jp NEC Corporation 3GPPMEMBER ARIB JP
152 Mr. Albert Yuhan ayuhan@omnipoint-pcs.com Omnipoint Corporation 3GPPMEMBER T1 US
153 Mr. Yanni Zacharioudakisyzachari@notes.cc.bellcore.com Bellcore 3GPPMEMBER T1 US
154 Mr. Donald ZELMER dzelmer@pcs.bls.com Bellsouth Cellular 3GPPMEMBER T1 US
155 Mrs. Karin Zickermann kzgbt@aol.com GOLDEN BRIDGE TECHNOLOGY INC. 3GPPMEMBER ETSI US
156 Mr. Adrian Zoicas adrian.zoicas@etsi.fr ETSI 3GPPORG_REP ETSI FR
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